# 

	1P Professional Services Co. Illation/Representation	rp.	
Richard リラネン \ Muncle, Indiana Fort Myers, Florida	A. Randall CPA RC.  317.282.2  317.282.2  941.433.5  FAX 317.282.2  National 800.477.0	549 544 311	CIDCI1 7.1 4.959 /14/9601076001 •+113.75 ++++113.75
CORPORATIO	N NAME(S) & DOCUME	NT NUMBER(S), (if known):	
· 1. (Cd	rporation Name)	(Document #)	
2	rporation Name)		
·	rporation Name)	(Document #)	
4.	rporation Name)	(Document #)	96 FIL
	Pick up time	(Document #)	FILED III 30
☐ Mail out	Will wait Pho	• •	Hatus 30
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Off	icer/ Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ag	gent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Name Other 2/33/9/2	Merger		
Documen bTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATIO		(cus)
Under Fictitious Name	Foreign		. ~
Name Reservations	Limited Partnership		رمه می
Volino Hadgement DCC	Reinstatement		-
	Trademark		
V/ P. Verifyer DCC	Other		
M 0100000	30000000083 3009	Examiner's Initials	



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 22, 1996

AMERCOMP RICHARD A. RANDALL CPA PC 4320 N. WALNUT MUNCIE, IN 47303

SUBJECT: SAN LUCAS FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W96000003992

We have received your document for SAN LUCAS FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$113.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 596A00007721

### Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1	San Lucas Family Li	lmited Partnership	1					
	(Nan	ne of limited partnership a	s it is in t	ie home state	:)	<del></del>		
2.								
	(If name is unavailable, name un Florid	der which the limited part	nership pr	oposes to re	zisler or	transact hus	incss	in
	Florid	a; must contain the word	LIMITED	or "LTD."	7		i i i i cona	411
3	Indiana		4.	Novemb	er 25.	1995		
	(State of Formation)					ormation)		
5	Richard A. Randall,	_CPA						
	(Na	me of Registered Agent fo	r Service	of Process)			····	
6	14331 S Tamiami Tra	<b>1</b> 1						
		(Street Address of Regi	stered Of	lice)				
_	Fort Myers			Florida	339	16 1210	96	
	(City)			, Piorida	(	Zip Code)	ī. <del>-</del>	
A) A	cceptance by the Registered	d Amont Can Camilan	c n		,		5	===
<i>y</i>	1. 7 11 17		Proces	9.			÷	
	RUKAW	all				٠.	5-2	Ö
		(Agent must sign on	this line)			(1)		
8	14331 S Tamiami Tra	1, Fort Myers, F	ր. 339	16		98	30	
	(Address of registered office rec	quired in state of formation	or, if not	required, ad	dress of	principal of	lice.)	
9. N	AMES OF GENERAL PAI	RTNERS				\DDRES:		
						1221(30)	,	
	Miguel Ruiz			951 N. A	rcadia	a Ave.		
	Lucy Ruiz (MA. Luc Miguel Ruiz, Jr.	ila Ruiz)		Arcadia,	F1.	33821		
· - ·	Ponciano M. Ruiz Thomas A. Ruiz Liliana P. Ruiz		<u></u>					
	Anna P. Ruiz Michelian Ruiz					<del></del>	_	
10								
	(Office where Names,	Addresses and Contributi	ons of Lir	nited Partner	s are kep	pt.)		
COMMIN	e limited partnership will un utions of the limited partner ida is cancelled or withdrav	dertake to keep the re	ecorde li	iction the -	44	•	pital ration	1

CONTINUED

12		PO Box 310	
		Muncie, IN 47308	•
<u> </u>		(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership	p)
Under penalt the contents	ics of perjury I, thereof and that	peing duly sworn, declare that I have the facts stated herein are true and c	e read the foregoing and know correct.
This day of	1 , Febr	cuary	19 <u>96</u> ,
	Miguel	Ruiz Ocneral Parmer	<b>96</b>
STATE OF	FLORIDA		
COUNTY OF .	DESOTO		
On this 6	day ofFE	BRUARY , 19 <u>96</u> ,	# Higueli Rui من المنظمة المن
personally appea	red before me,	who is personally known t	o me
		whose identity I proved on	the basis of
		CPA's Affidavit	
		D. 1	) B.
		(Notary Publi	c Signature)
		LINDA D. BOON (Notary's Pa	E rinted Name)
Seal		My Commission Expires: SI	
Attended to the second		Commission Number (	CC222329

Official Seal
LINDA D. BOONE
Notary Public, State of Florida
My comm. axpires Sept. 23, 1998
Comm. No. CC222329

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned	d personally appeared	<i></i>	Migue1	Ruiz
a general partner of San	Lucas	., a (an) .	Indlana	limited partnership,
hereinafter referred to as the	"Partnership", who co	erifies as	follows:	
1. The amount of capital cont	ributions of the limite	d partners	s is \$ 10,000	·
2. The anticipated amount of t	he capital contribution	ns of the l	imited partners t	hat are allocated for the
purposes of transacting busin	ess in Florida is \$	0,000	<del></del> •	
Under the penalties of perjury	I, being duly sworn,	declare (i	lat I have read to	he foregoing and know the
contents thereof and that the f	acts stated herein are	true and	correct.	
				96 SECO
This <u>6</u> day of <u>FE</u>	BRUARY	, 19	96	
	_ ^	_		- <del></del> - E
<b>v</b>	Bucul	Rice	•	FILED  96 IMR -4 MII: 30  SECTOR SATE TALLAR ASSESSED A
<del>/</del> -	Gener	al Partnet	<del></del>	— 新 記 2
				2 0
TATE OFFLORIDA				•
COUNTY OF DESOTO				
	PERNIARY	. 19 o	. Miguel	Ruiz
On this 6 day of Fersonally appeared before me				<del>-</del> ·
cisonany appeared before me				of
			•	
	СРА	ls Affi	lavit	
		<i>\( \text{\tin}\exitit{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi{\text{\texi{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\ti}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\ti}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\ti}}}\\ \text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\ti}\}\tittt{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}}\tittt{\text{\texit{\tex{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\texit{\te</i>	. 1 0	0
Officia Seal	7	Zir	(Notary Public S	Drove .
Notary Public State of Florida Ay comm expires Sept 23, 1996		LIN	DA D. BOONE	
Comm tie CC222371 9	]		(Notary's Print	ed Name)
Seal	Mv Co	ommissio	ı Expires:SE	PTEMBER 23, 1996

Commission Number CC222329